VUID

1018353781
1158397659
1018364016
2141373927
1018336098
1018353911
1018362212
1018345068
1018345496
1018365585
1018343977
1018349615
1018348303
1158696171
1018344165
1018344177
1185726240
1018350333
1018347042
1018350322
1018351093
1018344862

Name

ARANDA, JOSE L

ARANDA, ROSA V

BENSON, CHARLES ALAN
CASTOR, JESUS O.
FLORES, MARIA I
GARCIA,ADELFA ALVARADO
GARZA, JOSEFA MENDEZ
GLORIA, ORFALINDA
GONZALEZ, FRANCISCA P
GONZALEZ, ROSALINDA
GONZALEZ, SIRIA TELLEZ
HINOJOSA, ISABEL PEREZ
KYLE,A D

MALVAEZ, MARCELO NIETO
MARTINEZ,MARIA S
MARTINEZ, PILAR RANGEL
NIETO JR, EDUARDO
RAMIREZ, JOSE GUILLERMO
RAMIREZ, JUANITA R
RAMIREZ,MARIA ESTER
RUIZ III,PATRICIO SANTOYA

SARTUCHE, JUAN O

Received
Date
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020
10/05/2020

Pct

Residence Address

937 PENA ROAD COTULLA TX 78014

937 PENA ROAD COTULLA TX 78014

1002 LIVE OAK ST. COTULLA TX 78014

501 BUENA VISTA AVENUE ENCINAL TX 78019

501 BUENA VISTA AVENUE ENCINAL TX 78019

407 CPL PEDRO GARCIA SR ST COTULLA TX 78014

1001 E ALTA VISTA STREET COTULLA TX 78014

1105 FARM ROAD 468 COTULLA TX 78014

403
502
502
303
403

1ST STREET COTULLA TX 78014

MEDINA ST.

MEDINA ST.

COTULLA TX 78014

COTULLA TX 78014

FRIO STREET COTULLA TX 78014

N OLEANDER AVENUE COTULLA TX 78014

1001 LEONA STREET COTULLA TX 78014

1146 NE FM RD 624 COTULLA TX 78014

1146 NE FM RD 624 COTULLA TX 78014

100
605
606
605
705
704

ALTITO [H-APTS]

STREET 101 COTULLA TX 78014

JAY STREET COTULLA TX 78014

LALO GONZALES STREET COTULLA TX 78014

JAY STREET COTULLA TX 78014

N CHEROKEE AVENUE COTULLA TX 78014

BAKER STREET COTULLA TX 78014



